
VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA 

Bílá v Beskydech

KATEGORIE  "MUŽI"

Pořadí
Startovní 

číslo
Jméno 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo SUMA - BEST 2 kola

1. 66 Jakub Juřík 28,72 28,98 29,61 57,70

2. 32 David Lalošák 28,81 29,11 X 57,92

3. 54 Milan Trávník 28,76 29,56 29,79 58,32

4. 18 Jaromír Štepán 29,12 29,21 35,93 58,33

5. 45 Přemysl Bílý 29,32 30,24 29,95 59,27

6. 16 Radek Kašpar 29,81 29,56 29,77 59,33

7. 24 Tomáš Hauerlant 30,21 30,02 30,62 60,23

8. 8 Karel Hajdík 30,42 30,26 36,87 60,68

9. 35 Tomáš Bartoň 30,50 30,65 30.80 61,15

10. 61 Jakub Kalman 30,73 30,89 30,81 61,54

11. 28 Jiří Pirochta 30,75 30,85 31,09 61,60

12. 53 Martin Švrcula 30,78 31,24 30,96 61,74

13. 20 Michal Vašina 30,83 31,28 31,68 62,11

14. 75 Tomáš Hajduček 30,75 31,39 32,56 62,14

15. 29 Jíří Kovařík 31,26 31,28 31,61 62,54

16. 43 Daniel Bílý 31,24 31,42 32,63 62,66

17. 7 Ondřej Žurek 31,65 31,42 32,71 63,07

18. 50 Vojtěch Matěja 31,37 31,92 33,63 63,29

19. 5 Pavel Gola 31,89 31,74 31,59 63,33

20. 64 Jakub Plachký 32,07 32,19 X 64,26

21. 59 Vladislav Janita 31,92 32,41 32,95 64,33

22. 46 Petr Pouzar 32,60 32,20 33,54 64,80

23. 31 Vladimír Hladík 32,67 33,03 33,14 65,70

24. 60 Karel Hlucháň 32,80 33,75 33,98 66,55

25. 2 Michal Doležal 33,09 33,74 X 66,83

26. 26 Vít Šajer 32,02 35,40 X 67,42

27. 74 Martin Pecka 33,35 34,32 34,34 67,67

28. 19 Jaroslav Škorňa 33,84 33,88 34,70 67,72

29. 39 Augustýn Bílý 34,55 33,96 34,42 68,38

30. 68 Michael Chudík 35,71 35,67 37,11 71,38

31. 69 Jíří Adámek 37,16 36,62 36,79 73,41

32. 57 Pavel Malík 36,46 37,82 37,68 74,14

33. 1 Jaroslav Skoumal 38,04 37,86 X 75,90

34. 33 Jaroslav Dusílek 39,70 38,50 X 78,20

35. 55 Petr Filipec 39,71 39,31 39,70 79,01

36. 56 Daniel Filipec X 42,71 42,59 85,30

37. 58 Viktor Malík 57,22 57,89 56,37 113,59

38. 65 Rostislav Plachký 39,93 X X #ČÍSLO!

12.3.2017



KATEGORIE  "ŽENY"

Pořadí
Startovní 

číslo
Jméno 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo SUMA - BEST 2 kola

1. 6 Bobina Žurková 31,57 31,66 32,35 63,23

2. 41 Adéla Wittásková 32,40 32,34 33,21 64,74

3. 42 Gabriela Wittásková 32,38 32,55 33,16 64,93

4. 22 Petra Dobešová 32,74 32,78 65,52

5. 36 Sabina Kračiríková 32,12 X 33,54 65,66

6. 14 Jitka Kacířová 33,49 33,66 X 67,15

7. 21 Zuzana Kubišová 33,69 34,03 34,41 67,72

8. 15 Klára Doležalová 35,21 34,01 69,22

9. 23 Lucie Langerová 35,99 35,87 X 71,86

10. 52 Magdaléna Lukšová 36,18 37,37 37,15 73,33

11. 62 Alena Vašutová 36,76 37,00 36,77 73,53

12. 70 Andrea Froňková 37,70 37,60 36,75 74,35

13. 30 Alžběta Bouchalová 40,70 40,05 X 80,75

14. 17 Tereza Manďáková 42,29 40,08 42,88 82,37

15. 38 Leona Gvozdková 44,21 41,68 X 85,89

16. 3 Eva Virta 43,30 43,53 X 86,83

17. 71 Petra Georgievová 49,62 53,15 51,15 100,77

18. 34 Majka Dusílková 56,66 54,48 - 111,14



KATEGORIE  "DĚVČATA"

Pořadí
Startovní 

číslo
Jméno 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo SUMA - BEST 2 kola

1. 40 Tereza Wittásková 32,01 32,28 33,20 64,29

2. 49 Elena Balšínková 32,55 32,54 32,33 64,87

3. 11 Anna Kacířová 39,95 39,79 39,94 79,73

4. 73 Adéla Pustějovská 40,54 42,04 46,59 82,58



KATEGORIE  "CHLAPCI"

Pořadí
Startovní 

číslo
Jméno 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo SUMA - BEST 2 kola

1. 25 Antonín Hauerlant 32,61 32,75 32,68 65,29

2. 72 Standa Pustějovský 32,75 33,69 34,12 66,44

3. 44 Michael Bílý 33,67 33,32 34,25 66,99

4. 47 Štěpán Pouzar 36,61 37,43 37,04 73,65

5. 37 Tomáš Vlačuha 39,20 36,98 39,82 76,18

6. 13 Pavel Janovský 42,75 41,81 - 84,56

7. 67 Martin Chudík 43,72 X 51,12 94,84

8. 63 Jakub Raška(neslyšící) 50,94 47,05 55,96 97,99

9. 12 Martin Kacíř 56,01 54,74 54,78 109,52

10. 27 Ondřej Pirochta 54,12 56,62 59,13 110,74



VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA 

Bílá v Beskydech

SKI & GOLF - "MUŽI" koeficient: 2,539

Pořadí
Startovní 

číslo
Jméno 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo BEST kolo Body po SKI Rány GOLF SUMA

1. 9 Dalibor Manďák 28,36 28,51 29,17 28,36 72,00 72,00

2. 4 Ondřej Doležal 29,77 29,49 30,32 29,49 74,87 74,87

3. 48 Miroslav Rycek 29,83 30,46 X 29,83 75,73 75,73

4. 7 Ondřej Žurek 31,65 31,42 32,71 31,42 79,77 79,77

5. 5 Pavel Gola 31,89 31,74 X 31,74 80,58 80,58

6. 2 Michal Doležal 33,09 33,74 X 33,09 84,01 84,01

7. 69 Jíří Adámek 37,16 36,62 X 36,62 92,97 92,97

8. 1 Jaroslav Skoumal 38,04 37,86 X 37,86 96,12 96,12

9. 33 Jaroslav Dusílek 39,70 38,50 X 38,50 97,74 97,74

10. 0,00 0,00

12.3.2017



VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA 

Bílá v Beskydech

SKI & GOLF - "ŽENY" koeficient: 2,281

Pořadí
Startovní 

číslo
Jméno 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo BEST kolo Body po SKI Rány GOLF SUMA

1. 6 Bobina Žurková 31,57 31,66 32,35 31,57 72,00 72,00

2. 22 Petra Dobešová 32,74 32,78 X 32,74 74,67 74,67

3. 15 Klára Doležalová 35,21 34,01 X 34,01 77,56 77,56

4. 70 Andrea Froňková 37,70 37,60 X 37,60 85,75 85,75

5. 3 Eva Virta 43,30 43,53 X 43,30 98,75 98,75

6. 71 Petra Georgievová 49,62 53,15 X 49,62 113,17 113,17

7. 34 Majka Dusílková 56,66 54,48 X 54,48 124,25 124,25

8. 0,00 0,00

12.3.2017






